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       AÑO PAGO 2017 
      MES PAGO 1 
      FECHA CIERRE 01/02/2017 
        

       NOMBRE 
 

AB MB TOTAL MONTO AB MONTO MB MONTO 

ACAZAP, DE R.L.                                              5 17 22 2,000.00 3,400.00 5,400.00 

ACOACREMIN, R.L.                                             17 0 17 6,800.00 0 6,800.00 

ACOATRANSA, R-52 DE R.L.                                     17 0 17 6,800.00 0 6,800.00 

ACODES, S. A. DE C. V.                                       107 26 133 42,800.00 5,200.00 48,000.00 

ACOLUVI DE R.L.                                              2 3 5 800 600 1,400.00 

ACOMTUS, S.A. DE C.V.                                        97 17 114 38,800.00 3,400.00 42,200.00 

ACOSETMI, DE R.L.                                            0 18 18 0 3,600.00 3,600.00 

ACOTGUAY DE R.L.                                             0 10 10 0 2,000.00 2,000.00 

ACOTRAC, DE R.L.                                             0 19 19 0 3,800.00 3,800.00 

ACOTRACID DE R.L.                                            15 33 48 6,000.00 6,600.00 12,600.00 

ACT R11-B DE R.L.                                            0 30 30 0 6,000.00 6,000.00 

ASEMIB S.A. DE C.V.                                          0 10 10 0 2,000.00 2,000.00 
ASOC. COOP. DE TRANSPORTE DE SANTA ROSA DE AHUACHAPAN DE 
RL. 0 14 14 0 2,800.00 2,800.00 

ASOC. DE TRANSPORTES DE MICROBUSES DE SANTA ANA, S.A. DE C.V 0 5 5 0 1,000.00 1,000.00 

ASOCIACION COOPERATIVA DE TRANSPORTE RUTA 39 R.L.            3 13 16 1,200.00 2,600.00 3,800.00 

COMERCIAL JULITO, S.A. DE C.V.                               19 0 19 7,600.00 0 7,600.00 

DINESA DE EL SALVADOR, S.A. DE C.V.                          0 5 5 0 1,000.00 1,000.00 

EL DIAMANTE, S.A. DE C.V.                                    51 0 51 20,400.00 0 20,400.00 

EMPRECA, S. A. DE C.V.                                       0 3 3 0 600 600 

EMPRESA DE BUSES ESPECIALES DE SANTA TECLA, S.A. DE C.V.     15 0 15 6,000.00 0 6,000.00 

EMTRAS, S.A. DE C.V.                                         0 26 26 0 5,200.00 5,200.00 



ETRAN, S.A. DE C.V.                                          0 39 39 0 7,800.00 7,800.00 

FERRUSAL, S.A. DE C.V.                                       22 0 22 8,800.00 0 8,800.00 

FIJAPRES, S.A. DE C.V.                                       0 21 21 0 4,200.00 4,200.00 

GRUPO TOMMY, S.A. DE C.V.                                    13 0 13 5,200.00 0 5,200.00 

ITSA, S.A. DE C.V.                                           0 23 23 0 4,600.00 4,600.00 

OPATCO, S.A. DE C.V.                                         35 0 35 14,000.00 0 14,000.00 

RUTA 30, S.A DE C.V.                                         32 0 32 12,800.00 0 12,800.00 

RUTA 31, S.A. DE C.V.                                        27 0 27 10,800.00 0 10,800.00 

RUTA OCHO, S.A. DE C.V.                                      26 0 26 10,400.00 0 10,400.00 

S.P.T.S.A. DE C.V.                                           15 0 15 6,000.00 0 6,000.00 

SEISA, S.A. DE C.V.                                          55 0 55 22,000.00 0 22,000.00 

SERVICIOS ESPECIALIZADOS DE TRANSPORTE, S.A. DE C.V.         20 0 20 8,000.00 0 8,000.00 

SETCS, S.A. DE C.V.                                          86 0 86 34,400.00 0 34,400.00 

SETDO, S.A. DE C.V.                                          4 61 65 1,600.00 12,200.00 13,800.00 

SETRU VEINTIDOS, S.A. DE C.V.                                22 0 22 8,800.00 0 8,800.00 

STASA, S.A. DE C.V.                                          8 0 8 3,200.00 0 3,200.00 

TAUROS RUTA 1, S.A. DE C.V.                                  0 10 10 0 2,000.00 2,000.00 

TESALVA, DE R.L DE C.V.                                      0 31 31 0 6,200.00 6,200.00 

TRAM, S.A. DE C.V.                                           28 4 32 11,200.00 800 12,000.00 

TRANSPORT 90F, S.A. DE C.V.                                  29 0 29 11,600.00 0 11,600.00 

TRANSPORTES DE CIUDAD ARCE, S.A. DE C.V.                     0 42 42 0 8,400.00 8,400.00 

TRANUSUR, S.A. DE C.V.                                       0 47 47 0 9,400.00 9,400.00 

TUDO, S.A DE C.V.                                            93 0 93 37,200.00 0 37,200.00 

TUM, S.A DE C.V.                                             0 12 12 0 2,400.00 2,400.00 

 
  863 539 1,402 345,200.00 107,800.00 453,000.00 
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       AÑO PAGO 2017 
      MES PAGO 1 
      FECHA CIERRE 02/02/2017 
        

       NOMBRE 
 

AB MB TOTAL MONTO AB MONTO MB MONTO 

33-B TRANSPORTES, S.A. DE C.V.                               0 14 14 0 2,800.00 2,800.00 

ACATPEQ DE R.L.                                              0 13 13 0 2,600.00 2,600.00 

ACOAMVI, DE R.L.                                             0 15 15 0 3,000.00 3,000.00 

ACOATME DE R.L.                                              0 12 12 0 2,400.00 2,400.00 

ACOTCUS, DE R.L.                                             19 0 19 7,600.00 0 7,600.00 

ACOTEMQ, DE R.L.                                             0 22 22 0 4,400.00 4,400.00 

ACOTMIB, DE R.L.                                             0 38 38 0 7,600.00 7,600.00 

ACOTRANSDESE, DE R.L.                                        0 50 50 0 10,000.00 10,000.00 

ACOTRANUS, DE R.L.                                           0 14 14 0 2,800.00 2,800.00 

ACOTVAS DE R.L.                                              0 32 32 0 6,400.00 6,400.00 

ASOC. COOPERATIVA DE TRANSPORTE EL REFUGIO DE R.L.           0 4 4 0 800 800 

ASTRALL, S.A. DE C.V.                                        55 16 71 22,000.00 3,200.00 25,200.00 

ATMIC, S.A. DE C.V.                                          0 29 29 0 5,800.00 5,800.00 

INVERTRANS 97, S.A. DE C.V.                                  21 0 21 8,400.00 0 8,400.00 

JOSE ALEJANDRO TORRES, S.A DE C.V.                           11 0 11 4,400.00 0 4,400.00 

RUTA VEINTITRES, S.A. DE C.V.                                30 9 39 12,000.00 1,800.00 13,800.00 

SEMAQUE, S.A. DE C.V.                                        51 0 51 20,400.00 0 20,400.00 

SEMTRAC, S.A. DE C.V.                                        0 10 10 0 2,000.00 2,000.00 

SERTRANSPSOY, S.A DE C.V.                                    0 22 22 0 4,400.00 4,400.00 

SETMA, S.A. DE C.V.                                          0 36 36 0 7,200.00 7,200.00 

SETPAM, S.A. DE C.V.                                         0 26 26 0 5,200.00 5,200.00 

SOTMO, S.A. DE C.V.                                          0 26 26 0 5,200.00 5,200.00 



SOTRANCO, S.A. DE C.V.                                       7 1 8 2,800.00 200 3,000.00 

STRAM, R-SEIS, S.A. DE C.V.                                  0 12 12 0 2,400.00 2,400.00 

TEXAS INVERSIONES, S.A. DE C.V.                              8 0 8 3,200.00 0 3,200.00 

TRAILL S.A. DE C.V.                                          1 8 9 400 1,600.00 2,000.00 

TRANSAF, S.A. DE C.V.                                        0 42 42 0 8,400.00 8,400.00 

TRANSOY, S.A. DE C.V.                                        0 26 26 0 5,200.00 5,200.00 
TRANSPORTES GENESIS, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA DE CAPITAL 
VARIABLE    5 0 5 2,000.00 0 2,000.00 

TRANSPORTES SALINAS MOJICA, S.A. DE C.V.                     25 0 25 10,000.00 0 10,000.00 

TRANSPORTISTAS DE MICROBUSES RUTA 38D, S.A. DE C.V.          0 29 29 0 5,800.00 5,800.00 

TRANSPORTISTAS INDEPENDIENTES DE SANTA TECLA, S.A. DE C.V.   0 18 18 0 3,600.00 3,600.00 

 
  233 524 757 93,200.00 104,800.00 198,000.00 
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       AÑO PAGO 2017 
      MES PAGO 1 
      FECHA CIERRE 03/02/2017 
        

       NOMBRE 
 

AB MB TOTAL MONTO AB MONTO MB MONTO 

A. LINARES E HIJOS Y CIA. DE C. V.                           17 0 17 6,800.00 0 6,800.00 

ACOCTRASAL, DE R.L.                                          5 19 24 2,000.00 3,800.00 5,800.00 

ACODETTS, DE R. L.                                           2 0 2 800 0 800 

ACOSTES EL SALVADOR, S.A. DE C.V.                            18 160 178 7,200.00 32,000.00 39,200.00 

ACOTEMQ, S.A. DE C.V.                                        0 32 32 0 6,400.00 6,400.00 

ACOTRANSCORI, DE R. L.                                       1 0 1 400 0 400 

ASEMQUE R-109, S.A. DE C.V.                                  0 49 49 0 9,800.00 9,800.00 

ATUPASO, S.A. DE C.V.                                        0 14 14 0 2,800.00 2,800.00 

COAMCUSAM, S.A. DE C.V.                                      43 102 145 17,200.00 20,400.00 37,600.00 

E.T.C.S.R, S.A. DE C.V.                                      0 16 16 0 3,200.00 3,200.00 

EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTISTAS UNIONENSES, S.A. DE C.V.           4 0 4 1,600.00 0 1,600.00 

EMPRESARIOS DE AUTOBUSES CHALATECOS, S.A. DE C.V.            43 0 43 17,200.00 0 17,200.00 

EMTRANSAM, S.A DE C.V.                                       0 58 58 0 11,600.00 11,600.00 

INTRASAL, S.A DE C.V.                                        31 0 31 12,400.00 0 12,400.00 

LINEA DORADA, S.A. DE C.V.                                   3 0 3 1,200.00 0 1,200.00 

MOVIMIENTOS VIALES SALVADOREÑOS, S.A. DE C.V.                25 0 25 10,000.00 0 10,000.00 

RUTA 101-C S.A. DE C.V.                                      1 0 1 400 0 400 

RUTA VEINTITRES A, S.A. DE C.V.                              0 10 10 0 2,000.00 2,000.00 

RUTAS DE ORIENTE SOCIEDAD COOPERATIVA DE R.L. DE C.V.        5 0 5 2,000.00 0 2,000.00 

SCALU, DE R.L.                                               1 0 1 400 0 400 

SETRANS, S.A. DE C.V.                                        0 41 41 0 8,200.00 8,200.00 

SETRANSAL, S.A. DE C.V.                                      0 30 30 0 6,000.00 6,000.00 



SOC. DE EMPR DE TRANSP Y AUTOBUSES DE SONSONATE, S.A. DE 
C.V 29 0 29 11,600.00 0 11,600.00 

SOCIEDAD DE AUTOBUSES DE ILOPANGO, S.A. DE C.V               16 0 16 6,400.00 0 6,400.00 

SOCIEDAD DE EMPRESARIOS OPICANOS, RUTA 108, S.A. DE C.V.     42 10 52 16,800.00 2,000.00 18,800.00 

SOCIEDAD TRANSPORTES MARIN, S.A. DE C.V.                     5 0 5 2,000.00 0 2,000.00 

SOCTRANSAMA, S.A. DE C.V.                                    0 16 16 0 3,200.00 3,200.00 

STEMCID, S.A. DE C.V.                                        0 43 43 0 8,600.00 8,600.00 

T.G.L.H., S. A. DE C. V.                                     10 0 10 4,000.00 0 4,000.00 

TRAMIGUAY, S.A DE C.V                                        0 4 4 0 800 800 

TRANS AGUILAS, S,A, DE C.V.                                  10 0 10 4,000.00 0 4,000.00 

TRANSPLAR, S.A. DE C.V.                                      0 31 31 0 6,200.00 6,200.00 

TRANSPORTE SANTA MARTA S.A. DE C.V.                          0 21 21 0 4,200.00 4,200.00 

TRANSPORTES GAVIOTA EXPRESS, S.A. DE C.V.                    0 17 17 0 3,400.00 3,400.00 

TRUCH, S.A. DE C.V.                                          0 31 31 0 6,200.00 6,200.00 

TRUME S.A. DE C.V.                                           59 0 59 23,600.00 0 23,600.00 

UTRAO, S.A. DE C.V.                                          0 64 64 0 12,800.00 12,800.00 

 
  370 768 1,138 148,000.00 153,600.00 301,600.00 
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       AÑO PAGO 2017 
      MES PAGO 1 
      FECHA CIERRE 06/02/2017 
        

       NOMBRE 
 

AB MB TOTAL MONTO AB MONTO MB MONTO 

ACCIONISTAS DE MICROBUSES DE SANTA ANA, S.A. DE C.V.         0 12 12 0 2,400.00 2,400.00 

ACOCANCRIS, DE R.L.                                          3 0 3 1,200.00 0 1,200.00 

ACOETMISAB DE RL                                             0 52 52 0 10,400.00 10,400.00 

ACOETSA DE R.L                                               0 8 8 0 1,600.00 1,600.00 

ACOTRANSCO, DE R.L.                                          0 9 9 0 1,800.00 1,800.00 

ACTRALL, DE R.L.                                             0 15 15 0 3,000.00 3,000.00 

ACTRO A-1 DE R.L.                                            0 40 40 0 8,000.00 8,000.00 

AEMIS, S.A. DE C.V.                                          0 43 43 0 8,600.00 8,600.00 

ALVAREZ MEJIA, S.A. DE C.V.                                  32 0 32 12,800.00 0 12,800.00 

APROMISA, S.A. DE C.V.                                       0 21 21 0 4,200.00 4,200.00 

EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE AMATEPEC CREDISA, S.A. DE C.V.         0 17 17 0 3,400.00 3,400.00 

ENTRAMI, S.A. DE C.V.                                        0 13 13 0 2,600.00 2,600.00 

JAH TSIDKENU, S.A. DE C.V.                                   22 0 22 8,800.00 0 8,800.00 

NEGOCIOS VENTURA MATA, S.A. DE C.V.                          3 0 3 1,200.00 0 1,200.00 

SERTRAFMA, S.A. DE C.V.                                      0 10 10 0 2,000.00 2,000.00 

SERVICIOS DE TRANSPORTE, S.A. DE C.V.                        0 27 27 0 5,400.00 5,400.00 

SERVICIOS DE TRANSPORTES, S.A. DE C.V.                       16 0 16 6,400.00 0 6,400.00 

SETCA, S.A. DE C.V.                                          0 40 40 0 8,000.00 8,000.00 

SOCIEDAD DE EMPRESARIOS DE AUTOBUSES RUTA 30B, S.A. DE C.V.  45 0 45 18,000.00 0 18,000.00 

SOTRANSCO, S.A. DE C.V.                                      176 0 176 70,400.00 0 70,400.00 

SOTSA, S.A. DE C.V.                                          0 12 12 0 2,400.00 2,400.00 

STRACOSA, S.A. DE C.V.                                       19 0 19 7,600.00 0 7,600.00 



TEISO, S.A. DE C.V.                                          44 0 44 17,600.00 0 17,600.00 

TRANSMATIAS, S. A. DE C. V.                                  7 0 7 2,800.00 0 2,800.00 

TRANSPORTES UNIDOS REYES, S.A. DE C.V.                       0 6 6 0 1,200.00 1,200.00 

TRANSPORTISTAS EN MICROBUSES, AUTOBUSES Y PICK UP DE CUSCATL 2 0 2 800 0 800 

TRIUPLAN, S.A. DE C.V.                                       8 0 8 3,200.00 0 3,200.00 
UNION DE TRANSPORTISTAS DE APOPA SOCIEDAD ANONIMA DE 
CAPITAL 22 0 22 8,800.00 0 8,800.00 

 
  399 325 724 159,600.00 65,000.00 224,600.00 
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A.T.T. S.A. DE C.V.                                          7 0 7 2,800.00 0 2,800.00 

ACOATZBA RUTA 11 DE R.L.                                     0 27 27 0 5,400.00 5,400.00 

ACOTA, DE R.L.                                               5 63 68 2,000.00 12,600.00 14,600.00 

ACOTISA, S.A. DE C.V.                                        10 0 10 4,000.00 0 4,000.00 
ASOCIACION DE TRANSPORTISTAS AHUACHAPANECOS S.A DE 
C.V.      99 0 99 39,600.00 0 39,600.00 

MOVIMIENTOS VIALES SALVADOREÑOS, S.A. DE C.V.                2 0 2 800 0 800 

RUTA 5, S.A. DE C.V.                                         16 0 16 6,400.00 0 6,400.00 

SCOAL, DE R.L. DE C.V.                                       2 0 2 800 0 800 

TADENSAM, S.A. DE C.V.                                       46 0 46 18,400.00 0 18,400.00 

TRANSPORTE COLECTIVO PLAN DEL PINO, S.A. DE C.V.             0 14 14 0 2,800.00 2,800.00 

TRANSPORTE VILLA SAN LUIS S.A. DE C.V.                       0 38 38 0 7,600.00 7,600.00 

TRANSPORTES UNIDOS DE JAYAQUE, S.A. DE C.V.                  20 0 20 8,000.00 0 8,000.00 



  
207 142 349 82,800.00 28,400.00 111,200.00 
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       NOMBRE 
 

AB MB TOTAL MONTO AB MONTO MB MONTO 

ACOTRAMI DE R.L.                                             0 18 18 0 3,600.00 3,600.00 

ACTLACON DE R.L.                                             0 14 14 0 2,800.00 2,800.00 

S.E.T.C. RUTA CIENTO TRECE, S.A. DE C.V.                     0 7 7 0 1,400.00 1,400.00 

SOC. DE EMP. DEL TRANSP. DE COLON, S.A. DE C.V.              0 19 19 0 3,800.00 3,800.00 

TRANSPORTE SEBICAF, S.A. DE C.V.                             51 0 51 20,400.00 0 20,400.00 
TRANSPORTES UNIDOS LOURDES 77-79, S.A. DE 
C.V.               81 13 94 32,400.00 2,600.00 35,000.00 
UNION DE EMPRESAS SIPAGO SITRAMSS, S.A. DE 
C.V.              11 0 11 26,073.00 0 26,073.00 

 
  143 71 214 78,873.00 14,200.00 93,073.00 
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       AÑO PAGO 2017 
      MES PAGO 1 
      FECHA CIERRE 09/02/2017 
        

       NOMBRE 
 

AB MB TOTAL MONTO AB MONTO MB MONTO 

ACOATMILAP DE R.L.                                           0 17 17 0 3,400.00 3,400.00 

ACOEMTA DE RL                                                0 24 24 0 4,800.00 4,800.00 

ACOTUS DE R.L.                                               4 41 45 1,600.00 8,200.00 9,800.00 

CAMPESINA S.A. DE C.V.                                       0 2 2 0 400 400 

ESFUERZOS UNIDOS, S.A. DE C.V.                               1 0 1 400 0 400 

ETUQ, S.A. DE C.V.                                           0 2 2 0 400 400 
SOCEMAU RUTA TRESCIENTOS DOS Y AFINES DE R.L. DE 
C.V.        1 0 1 400 0 400 

SOTMUS, S.A. DE C.V.                                         0 9 9 0 1,800.00 1,800.00 

TRANSOR LTDA, DE C.V.                                        3 0 3 1,200.00 0 1,200.00 

TRANSPORTISTAS UNIDOS VIROLEÑOS, S.A. DE C.V.                4 0 4 1,600.00 0 1,600.00 

 
  13 95 108 5,200.00 19,000.00 24,200.00 
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      MES PAGO 2 
      FECHA CIERRE 01/03/2017 
        

       NOMBRE 
 

AB MB TOTAL MONTO AB MONTO MB MONTO 

ACAZAP, DE R.L.                                              5 17 22 2,000.00 3,400.00 5,400.00 

ACOACREMIN, R.L.                                             18 0 18 7,200.00 0 7,200.00 

ACOATME DE R.L.                                              0 11 11 0 2,200.00 2,200.00 

ACOATRANSA, R-52 DE R.L.                                     28 0 28 11,200.00 0 11,200.00 

ACOATZBA RUTA 11 DE R.L.                                     0 29 29 0 5,800.00 5,800.00 

ACOCANCRIS, DE R.L.                                          3 0 3 1,200.00 0 1,200.00 

ACODES, S. A. DE C. V.                                       107 26 133 42,800.00 5,200.00 48,000.00 

ACOLUVI DE R.L.                                              2 3 5 800 600 1,400.00 

ACOMTUS, S.A. DE C.V.                                        97 17 114 38,800.00 3,400.00 42,200.00 

ACOSETMI, DE R.L.                                            0 18 18 0 3,600.00 3,600.00 

ACOTCUS, DE R.L.                                             19 0 19 7,600.00 0 7,600.00 

ACOTMIB, DE R.L.                                             0 38 38 0 7,600.00 7,600.00 

ACOTRAC, DE R.L.                                             0 19 19 0 3,800.00 3,800.00 

ACOTRACID DE R.L.                                            15 35 50 6,000.00 7,000.00 13,000.00 

ACOTRAMI DE R.L.                                             0 18 18 0 3,600.00 3,600.00 

ACOTRANSDESE, DE R.L.                                        0 50 50 0 10,000.00 10,000.00 

ACOTRANUS, DE R.L.                                           0 14 14 0 2,800.00 2,800.00 

ACOTVAS DE R.L.                                              0 42 42 0 8,400.00 8,400.00 

ACT R11-B DE R.L.                                            0 30 30 0 6,000.00 6,000.00 

ASEMIB S.A. DE C.V.                                          0 10 10 0 2,000.00 2,000.00 
ASOC. COOP. DE TRANSPORTE DE SANTA ROSA DE AHUACHAPAN DE 
RL. 0 14 14 0 2,800.00 2,800.00 



ASOCIACION COOPERATIVA DE TRANSPORTE RUTA 39 R.L.            3 14 17 1,200.00 2,800.00 4,000.00 

ASTRALL, S.A. DE C.V.                                        55 16 71 22,000.00 3,200.00 25,200.00 

ATMIC, S.A. DE C.V.                                          0 30 30 0 6,000.00 6,000.00 

COAMCUSAM, S.A. DE C.V.                                      43 102 145 17,200.00 20,400.00 37,600.00 

COMERCIAL JULITO, S.A. DE C.V.                               19 0 19 7,600.00 0 7,600.00 

EL DIAMANTE, S.A. DE C.V.                                    51 0 51 20,400.00 0 20,400.00 

EMPRECA, S. A. DE C.V.                                       0 3 3 0 600 600 

EMPRESA DE BUSES ESPECIALES DE SANTA TECLA, S.A. DE C.V.     17 0 17 6,800.00 0 6,800.00 

EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTISTAS UNIONENSES, S.A. DE C.V.           4 0 4 1,600.00 0 1,600.00 

EMPRESARIOS DE AUTOBUSES CHALATECOS, S.A. DE C.V.            44 0 44 17,600.00 0 17,600.00 

EMTRANSAM, S.A DE C.V.                                       0 57 57 0 11,400.00 11,400.00 

FERRUSAL, S.A. DE C.V.                                       22 0 22 8,800.00 0 8,800.00 

FIJAPRES, S.A. DE C.V.                                       0 21 21 0 4,200.00 4,200.00 

GRUPO TOMMY, S.A. DE C.V.                                    13 0 13 5,200.00 0 5,200.00 

INTRASAL, S.A DE C.V.                                        31 0 31 12,400.00 0 12,400.00 

ITSA, S.A. DE C.V.                                           0 24 24 0 4,800.00 4,800.00 

MOVIMIENTOS VIALES SALVADOREÑOS, S.A. DE C.V.                29 0 29 11,600.00 0 11,600.00 

OPATCO, S.A. DE C.V.                                         35 0 35 14,000.00 0 14,000.00 

RUTA 31, S.A. DE C.V.                                        27 0 27 10,800.00 0 10,800.00 

RUTA OCHO, S.A. DE C.V.                                      26 0 26 10,400.00 0 10,400.00 

RUTAS DE ORIENTE SOCIEDAD COOPERATIVA DE R.L. DE C.V.        5 0 5 2,000.00 0 2,000.00 

S.P.T.S.A. DE C.V.                                           15 0 15 6,000.00 0 6,000.00 

SCALU, DE R.L.                                               1 0 1 400 0 400 

SCOAL, DE R.L. DE C.V.                                       2 0 2 800 0 800 

SEISA, S.A. DE C.V.                                          55 0 55 22,000.00 0 22,000.00 

SEMAQUE, S.A. DE C.V.                                        51 0 51 20,400.00 0 20,400.00 

SERTRANSPSOY, S.A DE C.V.                                    0 23 23 0 4,600.00 4,600.00 

SETCS, S.A. DE C.V.                                          86 0 86 34,400.00 0 34,400.00 

SETDO, S.A. DE C.V.                                          4 60 64 1,600.00 12,000.00 13,600.00 



SETRU VEINTIDOS, S.A. DE C.V.                                22 0 22 8,800.00 0 8,800.00 

SOC. DE EMPR DE TRANSP Y AUTOBUSES DE SONSONATE, S.A. DE C.V 29 0 29 11,600.00 0 11,600.00 

SOCIEDAD TRANSPORTES MARIN, S.A. DE C.V.                     5 0 5 2,000.00 0 2,000.00 

SOCTRANSAMA, S.A. DE C.V.                                    0 16 16 0 3,200.00 3,200.00 

STASA, S.A. DE C.V.                                          8 0 8 3,200.00 0 3,200.00 

TADENSAM, S.A. DE C.V.                                       46 0 46 18,400.00 0 18,400.00 

TAUROS RUTA 1, S.A. DE C.V.                                  0 10 10 0 2,000.00 2,000.00 

TESALVA, DE R.L DE C.V.                                      0 32 32 0 6,400.00 6,400.00 

TEXAS INVERSIONES, S.A. DE C.V.                              8 0 8 3,200.00 0 3,200.00 

TRAILL S.A. DE C.V.                                          1 8 9 400 1,600.00 2,000.00 

TRAMIGUAY, S.A DE C.V                                        0 5 5 0 1,000.00 1,000.00 

TRANS AGUILAS, S,A, DE C.V.                                  10 0 10 4,000.00 0 4,000.00 

TRANSMATIAS, S. A. DE C. V.                                  7 0 7 2,800.00 0 2,800.00 

TRANSOY, S.A. DE C.V.                                        0 27 27 0 5,400.00 5,400.00 

TRANSPORT 90F, S.A. DE C.V.                                  29 0 29 11,600.00 0 11,600.00 

TRANSPORTES GENESIS, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA DE CAPITAL VARIABLE    5 0 5 2,000.00 0 2,000.00 

TRANSPORTES UNIDOS LOURDES 77-79, S.A. DE C.V.               85 13 98 34,000.00 2,600.00 36,600.00 
TRANSPORTISTAS EN MICROBUSES, AUTOBUSES Y PICK UP DE 
CUSCATL 2 0 2 800 0 800 

TRANSPORTISTAS INDEPENDIENTES DE SANTA TECLA, S.A. DE C.V.   0 18 18 0 3,600.00 3,600.00 

TRIUPLAN, S.A. DE C.V.                                       8 0 8 3,200.00 0 3,200.00 

TUDO, S.A DE C.V.                                            93 0 93 37,200.00 0 37,200.00 

UTRAO, S.A. DE C.V.                                          0 63 63 0 12,600.00 12,600.00 

 
  1,290 933 2,223 516,000.00 186,600.00 702,600.00 
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       AÑO PAGO 2017 
      MES PAGO 2 
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NOMBRE 

 
AB MB TOTAL MONTO AB 

MONTO 
MB MONTO 

ACOSTES EL SALVADOR, S.A. DE C.V.                            19 170 189 7,600.00 34,000.00 41,600.00 

ACOTEMQ, S.A. DE C.V.                                        0 32 32 0 6,400.00 6,400.00 

ACOTGUAY DE R.L.                                             0 10 10 0 2,000.00 2,000.00 

ACOTRANSCO, DE R.L.                                          0 9 9 0 1,800.00 1,800.00 

ACOTRANSCORI, DE R. L.                                       1 0 1 400 0 400 

ACOTUS DE R.L.                                               4 41 45 1,600.00 8,200.00 9,800.00 

ASOC. DE TRANSPORTES DE MICROBUSES DE SANTA ANA, S.A. DE C.V 0 5 5 0 1,000.00 1,000.00 

CAMPESINA S.A. DE C.V.                                       0 1 1 0 200 200 

DINESA DE EL SALVADOR, S.A. DE C.V.                          0 5 5 0 1,000.00 1,000.00 

E.T.C.S.R, S.A. DE C.V.                                      0 16 16 0 3,200.00 3,200.00 

EMTRAS, S.A. DE C.V.                                         0 27 27 0 5,400.00 5,400.00 

ENTRAMI, S.A. DE C.V.                                        0 13 13 0 2,600.00 2,600.00 

ETRAN, S.A. DE C.V.                                          0 37 37 0 7,400.00 7,400.00 

ETUQ, S.A. DE C.V.                                           0 2 2 0 400 400 

INVERTRANS 97, S.A. DE C.V.                                  21 0 21 8,400.00 0 8,400.00 

JAH TSIDKENU, S.A. DE C.V.                                   22 0 22 8,800.00 0 8,800.00 

JOSE ALEJANDRO TORRES, S.A DE C.V.                           11 0 11 4,400.00 0 4,400.00 

RUTA 30, S.A DE C.V.                                         32 0 32 12,800.00 0 12,800.00 

SERVICIOS DE TRANSPORTES, S.A. DE C.V.                       16 0 16 6,400.00 0 6,400.00 

SERVICIOS ESPECIALIZADOS DE TRANSPORTE, S.A. DE C.V.         20 0 20 8,000.00 0 8,000.00 

SETCA, S.A. DE C.V.                                          0 39 39 0 7,800.00 7,800.00 



SETMA, S.A. DE C.V.                                          0 36 36 0 7,200.00 7,200.00 

SETPAM, S.A. DE C.V.                                         0 26 26 0 5,200.00 5,200.00 

SOC. DE EMP. DEL TRANSP. DE COLON, S.A. DE C.V.              0 20 20 0 4,000.00 4,000.00 

SOTMUS, S.A. DE C.V.                                         0 10 10 0 2,000.00 2,000.00 

SOTRANCO, S.A. DE C.V.                                       7 1 8 2,800.00 200 3,000.00 

SOTRANSCO, S.A. DE C.V.                                      176 0 176 70,400.00 0 70,400.00 

STRAM, R-SEIS, S.A. DE C.V.                                  0 11 11 0 2,200.00 2,200.00 

TRAM, S.A. DE C.V.                                           28 4 32 11,200.00 800 12,000.00 

TRANSAF, S.A. DE C.V.                                        0 42 42 0 8,400.00 8,400.00 

TRANSPORTE COLECTIVO PLAN DEL PINO, S.A. DE C.V.             0 14 14 0 2,800.00 2,800.00 

TRANSPORTE VILLA SAN LUIS S.A. DE C.V.                       0 38 38 0 7,600.00 7,600.00 

TRANSPORTES DE CIUDAD ARCE, S.A. DE C.V.                     0 43 43 0 8,600.00 8,600.00 

TRANSPORTES SALINAS MOJICA, S.A. DE C.V.                     25 0 25 10,000.00 0 10,000.00 

TRUME S.A. DE C.V.                                           59 0 59 23,600.00 0 23,600.00 
UNION DE TRANSPORTISTAS DE APOPA SOCIEDAD ANONIMA DE 
CAPITAL 23 0 23 9,200.00 0 9,200.00 

 
  464 652 1,116 185,600.00 130,400.00 316,000.00 
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       AÑO PAGO 2017 
      MES PAGO 2 
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       NOMBRE 
 

AB MB TOTAL MONTO AB MONTO MB MONTO 

33-B TRANSPORTES, S.A. DE C.V.                               0 14 14 0 2,800.00 2,800.00 

A.T.T. S.A. DE C.V.                                          7 0 7 2,800.00 0 2,800.00 

ACATPEQ DE R.L.                                              0 12 12 0 2,400.00 2,400.00 

ACOCTRASAL, DE R.L.                                          5 19 24 2,000.00 3,800.00 5,800.00 

ACOEMTPA, DE R.L.                                            0 77 77 0 15,400.00 15,400.00 

ACOETMISAB DE RL                                             0 76 76 0 15,200.00 15,200.00 

ACOTEMQ, DE R.L.                                             0 22 22 0 4,400.00 4,400.00 

ACTLACON DE R.L.                                             0 14 14 0 2,800.00 2,800.00 

ACTRALL, DE R.L.                                             0 15 15 0 3,000.00 3,000.00 

ACTRO A-1 DE R.L.                                            0 40 40 0 8,000.00 8,000.00 

AEMIS, S.A. DE C.V.                                          0 43 43 0 8,600.00 8,600.00 

ALVAREZ MEJIA, S.A. DE C.V.                                  32 0 32 12,800.00 0 12,800.00 

ASEMQUE R-109, S.A. DE C.V.                                  0 49 49 0 9,800.00 9,800.00 

ASOC. COOPERATIVA DE TRANSPORTE EL REFUGIO DE R.L.           0 4 4 0 800 800 
ASOCIACION DE TRANSPORTISTAS AHUACHAPANECOS S.A DE 
C.V.      102 0 102 40,800.00 0 40,800.00 

ATUPASO, S.A. DE C.V.                                        0 6 6 0 1,200.00 1,200.00 

EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE AMATEPEC CREDISA, S.A. DE C.V.         0 17 17 0 3,400.00 3,400.00 

INVERNEGOCIOS, S.A. DE C.V.                                  0 11 11 0 2,200.00 2,200.00 

LINEA DORADA, S.A. DE C.V.                                   3 0 3 1,200.00 0 1,200.00 

MOVIMIENTOS VIALES SALVADOREÑOS, S.A. DE C.V.                2 0 2 800 0 800 

RUTA VEINTITRES A, S.A. DE C.V.                              0 9 9 0 1,800.00 1,800.00 



RUTA VEINTITRES, S.A. DE C.V.                                30 9 39 12,000.00 1,800.00 13,800.00 

SERVICIOS DE TRANSPORTE, S.A. DE C.V.                        0 30 30 0 6,000.00 6,000.00 

SETRANS, S.A. DE C.V.                                        0 42 42 0 8,400.00 8,400.00 

SETRANSAL, S.A. DE C.V.                                      0 29 29 0 5,800.00 5,800.00 

SOCEMAU RUTA TRESCIENTOS DOS Y AFINES DE R.L. DE C.V.        2 0 2 800 0 800 

SOCIEDAD DE EMPRESARIOS OPICANOS, RUTA 108, S.A. DE C.V.     42 9 51 16,800.00 1,800.00 18,600.00 

SOTMO, S.A. DE C.V.                                          0 26 26 0 5,200.00 5,200.00 

SOTSA, S.A. DE C.V.                                          0 13 13 0 2,600.00 2,600.00 

T.G.L.H., S. A. DE C. V.                                     10 0 10 4,000.00 0 4,000.00 

TEISO, S.A. DE C.V.                                          44 0 44 17,600.00 0 17,600.00 

TRANSPLAR, S.A. DE C.V.                                      0 29 29 0 5,800.00 5,800.00 

TRANSPORTE RUTA ONCE, S.A. DE C.V.                           9 0 9 3,600.00 0 3,600.00 

TRANSPORTISTAS DE MICROBUSES RUTA 38D, S.A. DE C.V.          0 29 29 0 5,800.00 5,800.00 

TRANUSUR, S.A. DE C.V.                                       0 47 47 0 9,400.00 9,400.00 

TRUCH, S.A. DE C.V.                                          0 43 43 0 8,600.00 8,600.00 

TUM, S.A DE C.V.                                             0 10 10 0 2,000.00 2,000.00 

 
  288 744 1,032 115,200.00 148,800.00 264,000.00 
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       AÑO PAGO 2017 
      MES PAGO 2 
      FECHA CIERRE 06/03/2017 
        

       NOMBRE 
 

AB MB TOTAL MONTO AB MONTO MB MONTO 

A. LINARES E HIJOS Y CIA. DE C. V.                           17 0 17 6,800.00 0 6,800.00 

ACODETTS, DE R. L.                                           2 0 2 800 0 800 

ESFUERZOS UNIDOS, S.A. DE C.V.                               1 0 1 400 0 400 

NEGOCIOS VENTURA MATA, S.A. DE C.V.                          3 0 3 1,200.00 0 1,200.00 

S.E.T.C. RUTA CIENTO TRECE, S.A. DE C.V.                     0 7 7 0 1,400.00 1,400.00 

SEMTRAC, S.A. DE C.V.                                        0 8 8 0 1,600.00 1,600.00 

SOCIEDAD DE AUTOBUSES DE ILOPANGO, S.A. DE C.V               16 0 16 6,400.00 0 6,400.00 

STRACOSA, S.A. DE C.V.                                       19 0 19 7,600.00 0 7,600.00 

TRANSPORTES GAVIOTA EXPRESS, S.A. DE C.V.                    0 17 17 0 3,400.00 3,400.00 

TRANSPORTES UNIDOS DE JAYAQUE, S.A. DE C.V.                  20 0 20 8,000.00 0 8,000.00 

TRANSPORTES UNIDOS REYES, S.A. DE C.V.                       0 6 6 0 1,200.00 1,200.00 

UNION DE EMPRESAS SIPAGO SITRAMSS, S.A. DE C.V.              11 0 11 27,061.24 0 27,061.24 

 
  89 38 127 58,261.24 7,600.00 65,861.24 
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       NOMBRE 
 

AB MB TOTAL MONTO AB MONTO MB MONTO 

ACOATMILAP DE R.L.                                           0 17 17 0 3,400.00 3,400.00 

ACOTISA, S.A. DE C.V.                                        10 0 10 4,000.00 0 4,000.00 

APROMISA, S.A. DE C.V.                                       0 21 21 0 4,200.00 4,200.00 

RUTA 101-C S.A. DE C.V.                                      1 0 1 400 0 400 

STEMCID, S.A. DE C.V.                                        0 45 45 0 9,000.00 9,000.00 

TRANSPORTE SANTA MARTA S.A. DE C.V.                          0 21 21 0 4,200.00 4,200.00 

TRANSPORTE SEBICAF, S.A. DE C.V.                             51 0 51 20,400.00 0 20,400.00 

 
  62 104 166 24,800.00 20,800.00 45,600.00 
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       NOMBRE 
 

AB MB TOTAL MONTO AB MONTO MB MONTO 
ACCIONISTAS DE MICROBUSES DE SANTA ANA, S.A. DE 
C.V.         0 12 12 0 2,400.00 2,400.00 

ACODETTS, DE R. L.                                           4 0 4 1,600.00 0 1,600.00 

ACOEMTA DE RL                                                0 24 24 0 4,800.00 4,800.00 

ACOETSA DE R.L                                               0 9 9 0 1,800.00 1,800.00 



ACOTA, DE R.L.                                               5 61 66 2,000.00 12,200.00 14,200.00 

ATUPASO, S.A. DE C.V.                                        0 8 8 0 1,600.00 1,600.00 

RUTA 5, S.A. DE C.V.                                         16 0 16 6,400.00 0 6,400.00 

 
  25 114 139 10,000.00 22,800.00 32,800.00 
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       NOMBRE 
 

AB MB TOTAL MONTO AB MONTO MB MONTO 

INVERSIONES AETMST, S.A. DE C.V.                             1 0 1 400 0 400 

MLA, S.A. DE C.V.                                            0 2 2 0 400 400 
SOCIEDAD DE EMPRESARIOS DE AUTOBUSES RUTA 30B, S.A. DE 
C.V.  40 0 40 16,000.00 0 16,000.00 

TRANSOR LTDA, DE C.V.                                        3 0 3 1,200.00 0 1,200.00 

 
  44 2 46 17,600.00 400 18,000.00 
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       AÑO PAGO 2017 
      MES PAGO 3 
      FECHA CIERRE 03/04/2017 
        

       NOMBRE 
 

AB MB TOTAL MONTO AB MONTO MB MONTO 

ACATPEQ DE R.L.                                              0 13 13 0 2,600.00 2,600.00 

ACAZAP, DE R.L.                                              5 17 22 2,000.00 3,400.00 5,400.00 

ACOACREMIN, R.L.                                             18 0 18 7,200.00 0 7,200.00 

ACOATME DE R.L.                                              0 11 11 0 2,200.00 2,200.00 

ACOATRANSA, R-52 DE R.L.                                     28 0 28 11,200.00 0 11,200.00 

ACOATZBA RUTA 11 DE R.L.                                     0 29 29 0 5,800.00 5,800.00 

ACODES, S. A. DE C. V.                                       107 26 133 42,800.00 5,200.00 48,000.00 

ACOMTUS, S.A. DE C.V.                                        97 17 114 38,800.00 3,400.00 42,200.00 

ACOSETMI, DE R.L.                                            0 19 19 0 3,800.00 3,800.00 

ACOSTES EL SALVADOR, S.A. DE C.V.                            19 170 189 7,600.00 34,000.00 41,600.00 

ACOTCUS, DE R.L.                                             19 0 19 7,600.00 0 7,600.00 

ACOTEMQ, S.A. DE C.V.                                        0 32 32 0 6,400.00 6,400.00 

ACOTGUAY DE R.L.                                             0 10 10 0 2,000.00 2,000.00 

ACOTRAC, DE R.L.                                             0 19 19 0 3,800.00 3,800.00 

ACOTRACID DE R.L.                                            15 34 49 6,000.00 6,800.00 12,800.00 

ACOTRAMI DE R.L.                                             0 18 18 0 3,600.00 3,600.00 

ACOTVAS DE R.L.                                              0 40 40 0 8,000.00 8,000.00 

APROMISA, S.A. DE C.V.                                       0 21 21 0 4,200.00 4,200.00 

ASEMIB S.A. DE C.V.                                          0 9 9 0 1,800.00 1,800.00 
ASOC. COOP. DE TRANSPORTE DE SANTA ROSA DE AHUACHAPAN DE 
RL. 0 14 14 0 2,800.00 2,800.00 

ASOC. COOPERATIVA DE TRANSPORTE EL REFUGIO DE R.L.           0 4 4 0 800 800 



ASOC. DE TRANSPORTES DE MICROBUSES DE SANTA ANA, S.A. DE C.V 0 5 5 0 1,000.00 1,000.00 

ASOCIACION COOPERATIVA DE TRANSPORTE RUTA 39 R.L.            3 14 17 1,200.00 2,800.00 4,000.00 

ATMIC, S.A. DE C.V.                                          0 30 30 0 6,000.00 6,000.00 

COMERCIAL JULITO, S.A. DE C.V.                               19 0 19 7,600.00 0 7,600.00 

DINESA DE EL SALVADOR, S.A. DE C.V.                          0 5 5 0 1,000.00 1,000.00 

EL DIAMANTE, S.A. DE C.V.                                    51 0 51 20,400.00 0 20,400.00 

EMPRECA, S. A. DE C.V.                                       0 3 3 0 600 600 

EMPRESA DE BUSES ESPECIALES DE SANTA TECLA, S.A. DE C.V.     18 0 18 7,200.00 0 7,200.00 

EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTISTAS UNIONENSES, S.A. DE C.V.           4 0 4 1,600.00 0 1,600.00 

EMPRESARIOS DE AUTOBUSES CHALATECOS, S.A. DE C.V.            45 0 45 18,000.00 0 18,000.00 

EMTRAS, S.A. DE C.V.                                         0 27 27 0 5,400.00 5,400.00 

FERRUSAL, S.A. DE C.V.                                       23 0 23 9,200.00 0 9,200.00 

FIJAPRES, S.A. DE C.V.                                       0 21 21 0 4,200.00 4,200.00 

GRUPO TOMMY, S.A. DE C.V.                                    14 0 14 5,600.00 0 5,600.00 

INTRASAL, S.A DE C.V.                                        33 0 33 13,200.00 0 13,200.00 

INVERTRANS 97, S.A. DE C.V.                                  22 0 22 8,800.00 0 8,800.00 

ITSA, S.A. DE C.V.                                           0 24 24 0 4,800.00 4,800.00 

MOVIMIENTOS VIALES SALVADOREÑOS, S.A. DE C.V.                2 0 2 800 0 800 

OPATCO, S.A. DE C.V.                                         36 0 36 14,400.00 0 14,400.00 

RUTA 30, S.A DE C.V.                                         28 0 28 11,200.00 0 11,200.00 

RUTA 31, S.A. DE C.V.                                        27 0 27 10,800.00 0 10,800.00 

RUTA OCHO, S.A. DE C.V.                                      26 0 26 10,400.00 0 10,400.00 

S.P.T.S.A. DE C.V.                                           15 0 15 6,000.00 0 6,000.00 

SEMAQUE, S.A. DE C.V.                                        47 0 47 18,800.00 0 18,800.00 

SERTRANSPSOY, S.A DE C.V.                                    0 22 22 0 4,400.00 4,400.00 

SETCS, S.A. DE C.V.                                          86 0 86 34,400.00 0 34,400.00 

SETDO, S.A. DE C.V.                                          4 60 64 1,600.00 12,000.00 13,600.00 

SETMA, S.A. DE C.V.                                          0 37 37 0 7,400.00 7,400.00 

SOCIEDAD TRANSPORTES MARIN, S.A. DE C.V.                     5 0 5 2,000.00 0 2,000.00 



TADENSAM, S.A. DE C.V.                                       46 0 46 18,400.00 0 18,400.00 

TAUROS RUTA 1, S.A. DE C.V.                                  0 10 10 0 2,000.00 2,000.00 

TESALVA, DE R.L DE C.V.                                      0 32 32 0 6,400.00 6,400.00 

TEXAS INVERSIONES, S.A. DE C.V.                              8 0 8 3,200.00 0 3,200.00 

TIU, S.A DE C.V.                                             0 16 16 0 3,200.00 3,200.00 

TRAM, S.A. DE C.V.                                           28 4 32 11,200.00 800 12,000.00 

TRANS AGUILAS, S,A, DE C.V.                                  10 0 10 4,000.00 0 4,000.00 

TRANSAF, S.A. DE C.V.                                        0 42 42 0 8,400.00 8,400.00 

TRANSMATIAS, S. A. DE C. V.                                  7 0 7 2,800.00 0 2,800.00 

TRANSPORT 90F, S.A. DE C.V.                                  29 0 29 11,600.00 0 11,600.00 

TRANSPORTES DE CIUDAD ARCE, S.A. DE C.V.                     0 43 43 0 8,600.00 8,600.00 

TRANSPORTES GENESIS, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA DE CAPITAL VARIABLE    5 0 5 2,000.00 0 2,000.00 

TRANSPORTES SALINAS MOJICA, S.A. DE C.V.                     25 0 25 10,000.00 0 10,000.00 

TRANSPORTES UNIDOS LOURDES 77-79, S.A. DE C.V.               84 12 96 33,600.00 2,400.00 36,000.00 

TRANUSUR, S.A. DE C.V.                                       0 47 47 0 9,400.00 9,400.00 

TRIUPLAN, S.A. DE C.V.                                       8 0 8 3,200.00 0 3,200.00 

TRUCH, S.A. DE C.V.                                          0 43 43 0 8,600.00 8,600.00 

TUDO, S.A DE C.V.                                            93 0 93 37,200.00 0 37,200.00 

TUM, S.A DE C.V.                                             0 11 11 0 2,200.00 2,200.00 

UTRAO, S.A. DE C.V.                                          0 64 64 0 12,800.00 12,800.00 

 
  1,159 1,075 2,234 463,600.00 215,000.00 678,600.00 
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       NOMBRE 
 

AB MB TOTAL MONTO AB MONTO MB MONTO 

33-B TRANSPORTES, S.A. DE C.V.                               0 14 14 0 2,800.00 2,800.00 

A.T.T. S.A. DE C.V.                                          7 0 7 2,800.00 0 2,800.00 

ACOCANCRIS, DE R.L.                                          3 0 3 1,200.00 0 1,200.00 

ACOCTRASAL, DE R.L.                                          5 19 24 2,000.00 3,800.00 5,800.00 

ACOEMTPA, DE R.L.                                            0 77 77 0 15,400.00 15,400.00 

ACOLUVI DE R.L.                                              2 3 5 800 600 1,400.00 

ACOTEMQ, DE R.L.                                             0 22 22 0 4,400.00 4,400.00 

ACOTRANSCO, DE R.L.                                          0 9 9 0 1,800.00 1,800.00 

ACT R11-B DE R.L.                                            0 29 29 0 5,800.00 5,800.00 

ACTLACON DE R.L.                                             0 14 14 0 2,800.00 2,800.00 

ACTRALL, DE R.L.                                             0 15 15 0 3,000.00 3,000.00 

AEMIS, S.A. DE C.V.                                          0 41 41 0 8,200.00 8,200.00 

ALVAREZ MEJIA, S.A. DE C.V.                                  32 0 32 12,800.00 0 12,800.00 

ASEMQUE R-109, S.A. DE C.V.                                  0 49 49 0 9,800.00 9,800.00 

ATUPASO, S.A. DE C.V.                                        0 8 8 0 1,600.00 1,600.00 

COAMCUSAM, S.A. DE C.V.                                      43 102 145 17,200.00 20,400.00 37,600.00 

E.T.C.S.R, S.A. DE C.V.                                      0 16 16 0 3,200.00 3,200.00 

EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE AMATEPEC CREDISA, S.A. DE C.V.         0 17 17 0 3,400.00 3,400.00 

EMTRANSAM, S.A DE C.V.                                       0 57 57 0 11,400.00 11,400.00 

LINEA DORADA, S.A. DE C.V.                                   3 0 3 1,200.00 0 1,200.00 

NEGOCIOS VENTURA MATA, S.A. DE C.V.                          3 0 3 1,200.00 0 1,200.00 

RUTA VEINTITRES A, S.A. DE C.V.                              0 9 9 0 1,800.00 1,800.00 



RUTA VEINTITRES, S.A. DE C.V.                                30 9 39 12,000.00 1,800.00 13,800.00 

RUTAS DE ORIENTE SOCIEDAD COOPERATIVA DE R.L. DE C.V.        5 0 5 2,000.00 0 2,000.00 

SCOAL, DE R.L. DE C.V.                                       2 0 2 800 0 800 

SERTRAFMA, S.A. DE C.V.                                      0 10 10 0 2,000.00 2,000.00 

SERVICIOS DE TRANSPORTE, S.A. DE C.V.                        0 30 30 0 6,000.00 6,000.00 

SERVICIOS DE TRANSPORTES, S.A. DE C.V.                       21 0 21 8,400.00 0 8,400.00 

SERVICIOS ESPECIALIZADOS DE TRANSPORTE, S.A. DE C.V.         20 0 20 8,000.00 0 8,000.00 

SETRANS, S.A. DE C.V.                                        0 42 42 0 8,400.00 8,400.00 

SETRANSAL, S.A. DE C.V.                                      0 29 29 0 5,800.00 5,800.00 

SETRU VEINTIDOS, S.A. DE C.V.                                22 0 22 8,800.00 0 8,800.00 

SOC. DE EMP. DEL TRANSP. DE COLON, S.A. DE C.V.              0 20 20 0 4,000.00 4,000.00 

SOC. DE EMPR DE TRANSP Y AUTOBUSES DE SONSONATE, S.A. DE C.V 29 0 29 11,600.00 0 11,600.00 

SOCEMAU RUTA TRESCIENTOS DOS Y AFINES DE R.L. DE C.V.        2 0 2 800 0 800 

SOCIEDAD DE EMPRESARIOS OPICANOS, RUTA 108, S.A. DE C.V.     42 9 51 16,800.00 1,800.00 18,600.00 

SOTMO, S.A. DE C.V.                                          0 26 26 0 5,200.00 5,200.00 

SOTRANCO, S.A. DE C.V.                                       7 1 8 2,800.00 200 3,000.00 

SOTRANSCO, S.A. DE C.V.                                      176 0 176 70,400.00 0 70,400.00 

T.G.L.H., S. A. DE C. V.                                     10 0 10 4,000.00 0 4,000.00 

TEISO, S.A. DE C.V.                                          44 0 44 17,600.00 0 17,600.00 

TRAILL S.A. DE C.V.                                          1 8 9 400 1,600.00 2,000.00 

TRANSOY, S.A. DE C.V.                                        0 27 27 0 5,400.00 5,400.00 

TRANSPLAR, S.A. DE C.V.                                      0 31 31 0 6,200.00 6,200.00 

TRANSPORTE RUTA ONCE, S.A. DE C.V.                           10 0 10 4,000.00 0 4,000.00 

TRANSPORTE VILLA SAN LUIS S.A. DE C.V.                       0 38 38 0 7,600.00 7,600.00 

TRANSPORTES GAVIOTA EXPRESS, S.A. DE C.V.                    0 20 20 0 4,000.00 4,000.00 

TRANSPORTES PORTEÑOS DEL PACIFICO S.A. DE C.V.               0 13 13 0 2,600.00 2,600.00 

TRANSPORTES UNIDOS REYES, S.A. DE C.V.                       0 6 6 0 1,200.00 1,200.00 

TRANSPORTISTAS INDEPENDIENTES DE SANTA TECLA, S.A. DE C.V.   0 19 19 0 3,800.00 3,800.00 

TRUME S.A. DE C.V.                                           59 0 59 23,600.00 0 23,600.00 



UNION DE EMPRESAS SIPAGO SITRAMSS, S.A. DE C.V.              11 0 11 26,653.04 0 26,653.04 
UNION DE TRANSPORTISTAS DE APOPA SOCIEDAD ANONIMA DE 
CAPITAL 23 0 23 9,200.00 0 9,200.00 

 
  612 839 1,451 267,053.04 167,800.00 434,853.04 
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       NOMBRE 
 

AB MB TOTAL MONTO AB MONTO MB MONTO 

ACOATMILAP DE R.L.                                           0 17 17 0 3,400.00 3,400.00 

ACODETTS, DE R. L.                                           2 0 2 800 0 800 

ACOEMTA DE RL                                                0 25 25 0 5,000.00 5,000.00 

ACOTISA, S.A. DE C.V.                                        10 0 10 4,000.00 0 4,000.00 

ACTRO A-1 DE R.L.                                            0 40 40 0 8,000.00 8,000.00 

ASTRALL, S.A. DE C.V.                                        55 16 71 22,000.00 3,200.00 25,200.00 

ATUPASO, S.A. DE C.V.                                        0 6 6 0 1,200.00 1,200.00 

ETRAN, S.A. DE C.V.                                          0 37 37 0 7,400.00 7,400.00 

INVERNEGOCIOS, S.A. DE C.V.                                  0 11 11 0 2,200.00 2,200.00 

INVERSIONES AETMST, S.A. DE C.V.                             1 0 1 400 0 400 

JAH TSIDKENU, S.A. DE C.V.                                   23 0 23 9,200.00 0 9,200.00 

JOSE ALEJANDRO TORRES, S.A DE C.V.                           11 0 11 4,400.00 0 4,400.00 

MLA, S.A. DE C.V.                                            0 2 2 0 400 400 

MOVIMIENTOS VIALES SALVADOREÑOS, S.A. DE C.V.                30 0 30 12,000.00 0 12,000.00 

RUTA 5, S.A. DE C.V.                                         16 0 16 6,400.00 0 6,400.00 

SCALU, DE R.L.                                               1 0 1 400 0 400 



SEMTRAC, S.A. DE C.V.                                        0 9 9 0 1,800.00 1,800.00 

SETPAM, S.A. DE C.V.                                         0 26 26 0 5,200.00 5,200.00 

SOCTRANSAMA, S.A. DE C.V.                                    0 16 16 0 3,200.00 3,200.00 

SOTMUS, S.A. DE C.V.                                         0 10 10 0 2,000.00 2,000.00 

SOTSA, S.A. DE C.V.                                          0 13 13 0 2,600.00 2,600.00 

STASA, S.A. DE C.V.                                          8 0 8 3,200.00 0 3,200.00 

STEMCID, S.A. DE C.V.                                        0 43 43 0 8,600.00 8,600.00 

STRACOSA, S.A. DE C.V.                                       24 0 24 9,600.00 0 9,600.00 

STRAM, R-SEIS, S.A. DE C.V.                                  0 12 12 0 2,400.00 2,400.00 

TRANSPORTE SANTA MARTA S.A. DE C.V.                          0 20 20 0 4,000.00 4,000.00 

TRANSPORTES UNIDOS LOURDES 77-79, S.A. DE C.V.               1 0 1 400 0 400 

TRANSPORTISTAS DE MICROBUSES RUTA 38D, S.A. DE C.V.          0 29 29 0 5,800.00 5,800.00 
TRANSPORTISTAS EN MICROBUSES, AUTOBUSES Y PICK UP DE 
CUSCATL 3 0 3 1,200.00 0 1,200.00 

TRANSPORTISTAS UNIDOS VIROLEÑOS, S.A. DE C.V.                4 0 4 1,600.00 0 1,600.00 

 
  189 332 521 75,600.00 66,400.00 142,000.00 
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A. LINARES E HIJOS Y CIA. DE C. V.                           17 0 17 6,800.00 0 6,800.00 

ACCIONISTAS DE MICROBUSES DE SANTA ANA, S.A. DE C.V.         0 12 12 0 2,400.00 2,400.00 

ACOTRANUS, DE R.L.                                           0 14 14 0 2,800.00 2,800.00 

ACOTUS DE R.L.                                               3 41 44 1,200.00 8,200.00 9,400.00 



ASOCIACION DE TRANSPORTISTAS AHUACHAPANECOS S.A DE 
C.V.      104 0 104 41,600.00 0 41,600.00 

ENTRAMI, S.A. DE C.V.                                        0 12 12 0 2,400.00 2,400.00 

ETUQ, S.A. DE C.V.                                           0 2 2 0 400 400 

GONZALEZ Y REYES, S.A DE C.V.                                1 0 1 400 0 400 

RUTA 101-C S.A. DE C.V.                                      1 0 1 400 0 400 

SETCA, S.A. DE C.V.                                          0 39 39 0 7,800.00 7,800.00 

SOCIEDAD DE AUTOBUSES DE ILOPANGO, S.A. DE C.V               16 0 16 6,400.00 0 6,400.00 

TRAMIGUAY, S.A DE C.V                                        0 5 5 0 1,000.00 1,000.00 

TRANSOR LTDA, DE C.V.                                        3 0 3 1,200.00 0 1,200.00 

TRANSPORTE SEBICAF, S.A. DE C.V.                             51 0 51 20,400.00 0 20,400.00 

TRANSPORTES UNIDOS DE JAYAQUE, S.A. DE C.V.                  20 0 20 8,000.00 0 8,000.00 

 
  216 125 341 86,400.00 25,000.00 111,400.00 
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AB MB TOTAL MONTO AB MONTO MB MONTO 

ACODETTS, DE R. L.                                           5 0 5 2,000.00 0 2,000.00 

ACOETMISAB DE RL                                             0 73 73 0 14,600.00 14,600.00 

CAMPESINA S.A. DE C.V.                                       0 2 2 0 400 400 

SEISA, S.A. DE C.V.                                          55 0 55 22,000.00 0 22,000.00 
SOCIEDAD DE EMPRESARIOS DE AUTOBUSES RUTA 30B, S.A. DE 
C.V.  45 0 45 18,000.00 0 18,000.00 

 
  105 75 180 42,000.00 15,000.00 57,000.00 
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S.E.T.C. RUTA CIENTO TRECE, S.A. DE C.V.                     0 7 7 0 1,400.00 1,400.00 
TRANSPORTE COLECTIVO PLAN DEL PINO, S.A. DE 
C.V.             0 15 15 0 3,000.00 3,000.00 

 
  0 22 22 0 4,400.00 4,400.00 
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ACOTA, DE R.L.                                               5 63 68 2,000.00 12,600.00 14,600.00 

ACOTRANSDESE, DE R.L.                                        0 50 50 0 10,000.00 10,000.00 

ACOTUS DE R.L.                                               0 1 1 0 200 200 

ESFUERZOS UNIDOS, S.A. DE C.V.                               1 0 1 400 0 400 

 
  6 114 120 2,400.00 22,800.00 25,200.00 

 

 


